
 

 

2019 LAKESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 

8TH GRADE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
      

DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Wed. 09/04/19 8B, 8A Myers M.S. Ryan H.S. 6:00, 7:00PM 
      

Tues. 09/10/19 8C,8B, 8A Harpool M.S. Lobo Stadium 5:00,6:00, 7:00PM 
      

Tues. 09/17/19 8C,8B, 8A McMath M.S. Lobo Stadium 5:00,6:00, 7:00PM 
      

Tues. 09/24/19 8B, 8A Crownover M.S. Guyer H.S. 6:00, 7:00PM 
      

Tues. 10/01/19 8C,8B, 8A Strickland M.S. Lobo Stadium 5:00,6:00, 7:00PM 
      

Tues. 10/8/19 LE 8C/8B, 8A Calhoun M.S. Lobo Stadium 6:00, 7:00PM 
      

Wed. 10/16/19 8B, 8A Lake Dallas M.S. Lake Dallas 6:00, 7:00PM 
      

Tues. 10/22/19 8B, 8A Seeded Playoff TBD TBA 
      

Tues. 10/29/19 8B, 8A Seeded Playoff Final TBD TBA 

   
 
   

7TH GRADE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
      

DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Tues. 09/03/19 7B, 7A Myers M.S. Ryan H.S. 6:00,7:00PM 
      

Mon. 09/9/19 7C, 7B, 7A Harpool M.S. Lobo Stadium 5:00,6:00,7:00PM 
      

Mon. 09/16/19 LE 7C/7B, 7A McMath M.S. Lobo Stadium 6:00, 7:00PM 
      

Mon. 09/23/19 7B, 7A Crownover M.S. Guyer H.S. 6:00,7:00PM 
      

Mon. 09/30/19 7C, 7B, 7A Strickland M.S. Lobo Stadium 5:00,6:00,7:00PM 
      

Mon. 10/7/19 7C, 7B, 7A Calhoun M.S. Lobo Stadium 5:00,6:00,7:00PM 
      

Tues. 10/15/19 7B, 7A Lake Dallas M.S. Lake Dallas 6:00, 7:00PM 
      

Mon. 10/21/19 7B, 7A Seeded Playoff TBD TBA 
      

Mon. 10/28/19 7B, 7A Seeded Playoff Final TBD TBA 

 
 
     

Head Coach/Boys Coordinator:  Danny English Co-Principals:  Kelley Carr, Kelly Hastings 
Assistant Coaches:  Dominque Edison, Jason Hansen, Athletic Director:  Sandra Howell 
Ben Jameson, Blake Jameson, Chandler Smith, Mike Yake                                                     (Revised 9/05/19) 

 


